 Diameter Sizes: 14.0mm to 24.0mm 
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm)
RD140-40 14.0 4.0
RD150-30 15.0 3.0
RD180-30 18.0 3.0
RD180-40 18.0 4.0
RD180-60 18.0 6.0
RD180-80 18.0 8.0
RD180-100 18.0 10.0
RD191-60 19.1 6.0
RD200-40 20.0 4.0
RD200-60 20.0 6.0
RD200-80 20.0 8.0
RD200-100 20.0 10.0
RD220-40 22.0 4.0
RD220-60 22.0 6.0
RD220-80 22.0 8.0
RD220-100 22.0 10.0
RD240-20 24.0 2.0
Grommets Ltd. a UK rubber moulding manufacturing company
producing …
Grommets  Plugs  Bungs  Feet  Washers  Ferrules  Grips
 Cable Sleeves  Bushes  Cord Rings  Discs  Edging Strip

 Diameter Sizes: 25.0mm to 60.0mm 
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm)
RD250-40 25.0 4.0
RD250-60 25.0 6.0
RD250-80 25.0 8.0
RD250-100 25.0 10.0
RD258-55 25.8 5.5
RD300-15 30.0 1.5
RD300-40 30.0 4.0
RD300-60 30.0 6.0
RD300-80 30.0 8.0
RD300-100 30.0 10.0
RD320-35 32.0 3.5
RD320-40 32.0 4.0
RD320-60 32.0 6.0
RD320-80 32.0 8.0
RD320-100 32.0 10.0
RD335-15 33.5 1.5
RD350-40 35.0 4.0
RD350-60 35.0 6.0
RD350-80 35.0 8.0
RD350-100 35.0 10.0
RD400-40 40.0 4.0
RD400-60 40.0 6.0
RD400-80 40.0 8.0
RD400-100 40.0 10.0
RD500-40 50.0 4.0
RD500-60 50.0 6.0
RD500-80 50.0 8.0
RD500-100 50.0 10.0
RD600-40 60.0 4.0
RD600-60 60.0 6.0
RD600-80 60.0 8.0
RD600-100 60.0 10.0
 END OF LIST 
Please contact our sales team for a
quotation stating our part number:
Tel: 01273 494400